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Entrance Chimes

Type

Catalog

Project

Deluxe Two Door Chime Kit

• White entrance chime
• Two rectangular lighted pushbuttons
• 16 Volt 10va transformer

Deluxe Two Door Chime Kit

• White entrance chime
• One round stucco button 
• One 16 volt 10va transformer

One Door Entrance Chime Kit

• White entrance chime
• One round lighted pushbutton 
• One 16 volt 10va transformer

One Door Entrance Chime Kit

• White entrance chime
• One rectangular lighted pushbutton 
• One 16 volt 10va transformer

One Door Entrance Chime Kit

• White entrance chime
• One rectangular unlighted pushbutton 
• One 16 volt 10va transformer

18001

18001SB

18002LRD

18002LRT

18002

STUCCOBTN
POLISHED BRASS

STUCCOBTNWH
WHITE

STUCCOBTNNK
BRUSHED NICKEL

STUCCOBTNAB
ANTIQUE BRASS

STUCCOBTARCHBZ
ARCHITECTURAL BRONZE
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